DATASHEET DATASHEET
Single Frame Open Rack
Product
Description
Height
(U)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm) Part No
26U Single Open Frame 26 1382,1 600 700 CSL-X-26YYA1
42U Single Open Frame 42 2093,3 600 700 CSL-X-42YYA1
47U Single Open Frame 47 2315,5 600 700 CSL-X-47YYA1
Double Frame Open Rack
Product
Description
Height
(U)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm) Part No
26U Double Open Frame 26 1382,1 600 700 CSL-X-26YYA2
42U Double Open Frame 42 2093,3 600 700 CSL-X-42YYA2
47U Double Open Frame 47 2315,5 600 700 CSL-X-47YYA2
Fixed Single Frame Open Rack
Product
Description
Height
(U)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm) Part No
26U Fixed Single Open Frame 26 1252,1 600 327,5 CSL-X-26YYA3
42U Fixed Single Open Frame 42 1963,3 600 327,5 CSL-X-42YYA3
47U Fixed Single Open Frame 47 2185,5 600 327,5 CSL-X-47YYA3
X (Color code):  7:RAL 7035 Light Grey, 9:RAL 9005 Black
Canovate® Open Frame Racks are designed for a professional
cable management in protected Data Center rooms. Special
cabling sections on the left and right sides provide a flexible and

channels
	• Easy to bay together to create multi-rack configurations
	• Compatible with Canovate cable management accessories
	• Support large equipment on heavy-duty shelves or on side-
mounted Equipment Support Rails
Product
Description
Height
(U)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm) Part No
42U 2-Post Open Frame 42 2007 546 310 CSL-X-42YYA8
47U 2-Post Open Frame 47 2246 546 310 CSL-X-47YYA8
 546
 2
00
7

 4
2U
 450 (19'')
 1122
 888
Product
Description
Height
(U)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm) Part No
42U 4-Post Open Frame 42 2007 546 1122 CSL-X-42YYA7
47U 4-Post Open Frame 47 2246 546 1122 CSL-X-47YYA7